Quick Fact Sheet
Engineered for the BEST signal visibility
Agilent Infi niiVision 7000 Series Oscilloscopes
Industry’s biggest (12.1”) screen
lets you see analog, digital and serial signals
better – in one instrument.
Industry’s only hardware accelerated
serial decode gives you faster insight.

** English is standard, or substitute an alternative language for manual and front panel overlay
Recommended probes
Model Key characteristics
10070C 1:1 20 MHz with probe ID
10073C 10:1 500 MHz with probe ID
10076A 100:1, 4 kV, 250 MHz probe with ID
N2771A 1000:1, 30 kV, 50 MHz probe
1156A 1.5 GHz AutoProbe interface
1130A 1.5 GHz Infi  niiMax amplifi  er with AutoProbe interface (requires one
or more Infi  niiMax probe head – E2675A, E2668A, E2669A)
N2772A 20 MHz, 1.2 kVDC + peak AC max (requires N2773A power supply)
1141A 200 MHz, 200 VDC + peak AC max (requires 1142A power supply)
1146A 100 kHz, 100 A, AC/DC
1147A 50 MHz, 30 A, AC/DC with AutoProbe interface
N2783A 100 MHz, 30 A, AC/DC (use with N2779A power supply)
Product specifi cations and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice.
© Agilent Technologies, Inc. 2009, Printed in USA, September 25, 2009